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Planning / Scheduling Team (all areas)

Alan Swan
Supervisor

07918 765213
alan.swan@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Main Laying New Supplies

A
re

a BD, BB18, HX, 
HD, LA, LS, 

OL, WF

Paul Smith
Supervisor

07739 468825
paul.smith5@yorkshirewater.co.uk

0344 9 02 29 82

Andy Hutchinson 
Supervisor

07918 754995
andy.hutchinson@yorkshirewater.co.uk

James High
Supervisor

07824 014745
james.high@networkplus.co.uk

Give us a call on:
0333 2 22 43 09 for main laying queries
0344 9 02 29 82 for new supplies queries

Don’t hesitate to get in touch if there’s a delay to our SLA, 
or if there are any other issues that you’d like to escalate.

Email us:
nwpcustomerservice@yorkshirewater.co.uk

S, DN HU, YO, HG, DL, DN14 All S and DN 
(except DN14)

HD, BD, HX, 
OL, BB18, LA, 

LS, WF

Chris Fiddler
Project Manager

07786 725469
chris.fiddler2@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Planning / Scheduling Team (all areas)

0333 2 22 43 09

Andy Barron
Supervisor

07872 858307
andrew.barron1@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Lidia Ferrara
Team Leader 
07919 040155

lidia.ferrara@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Joe Walker
Operations Manager

07403 337275
joe.walker1@yorkshirewater.co.uk

OR OR

OR

Steve Grice
Supervisor

07778 115405
steve.grice@networkplus.co.uk

YO, HG, DL HU, DN14 

Alex Whitehead
Planning & Customer Manager

07767 160141
alexandra.whitehead@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Alex Whitehead
Planning & Customer Manager 

07767 160141
alexandra.whitehead@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Lidia Ferrara
Team Leader 
07919 040155

lidia.ferrara@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Chris Fiddler
Project Manager

07786 725469
chris.fiddler2@yorkshirewater.co.uk

OR

Des Palmer
Supervisor

07778 115233
des.palmer@yorkshirewater.co.uk

OR James High
Supervisor

07824 014745
james.high@networkplus.co.uk

Joe Walker
Operations Manager

07403 337275
joe.walker1@yorkshirewater.co.uk
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